
4 
apollo microsyst 

Date: 07t August, 2024 

BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 

Dalal Street, Mumbai — 400 001 Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

Scrip Code: 540879 Symbol: APOLLO ISIN: INE713T01028 

Dear Sir(s), 

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra Ordinary 
General Meeting of Apollo Micro Systems Limited dated 23rd July, 2024 

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

& Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed a copy of 

the Corrigendum to the Notice of Extra-Ordinary General Meeting of Apollo Micro Systems 

Limited, dated 23rd July 2024, as published in the newspapers Business Standard (English) 

and Nava Telangana (Telugu) dated 7t August, 2024. 

We request you to kindly take the above information on records. 

Thanking You 

Yours Faithfully 
For Apollo Micro Systems Limited 

RUKHYA PARVEEN 

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER 

Enclosure: As above 

APOLLO MICRO SYSTEMS LIMITED 
Regd. Off: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, IDA-Mallapur; Uppal Mandal, R.R. Dist - 500076, Telangana, India. 

Tel No: 040 — 27167000 - 099, Fax No: 040 - 27150820 

cs@apollo-micro.com, www.apollo-micro.com 
CIN No: L72200TG1997PLC026556



PROPERTY/IES 
OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND 

-ORCEMENT) RULES, 2002) 

C SALE NOTICE OF 
ABYIS To L O T BECD 

Reg. Oft.. 9° Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 K.G. Marg, New Delhi-110001 Web:wwwpnbhousing.cor 
'BRANCH OFF.: PNB HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, 4TH FLOOR, ABOVE HARLEY DAVIDSON SHOWROOM, ROAD NO. 2, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD- 500034 

ol i herby gven [ e pulic 1 generl and n paricllar o The orue(e) & guaranors) ndiated n Colyn o it o below described mmotatle proper () deseed 
in Column no-0 mortgaged/charged tothe Secured Creditor, the constructive/Physical Possession of which has been taken (as described in Column no-C) by the authorized Offcer of 
s PNB Housing Finance Limited/Secured Credior, wil be 50id on *AS IS WHERE IS, AS IS WHAT IS and WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS” as per the detais mentioned below. 
N s heety ien b bmeraimorgagosLagel s, Loga Repesenae, (et Knoun  Unkun), stectads), samnsii), sucoser). sesigots) o he 

s respecive boroners maigaors(an ceceased) as e case . be ndialed n Coumn i under Ru-S6) & f e Secirly neres, Erfofcernt R, 2007 amended as 
on date. For detalled terms and condtions of the sale please refer o th fink provided n Mis PNB Housing Finance Limited/secured creditor's website .e. www pnbhousingcom. 

Loan No.Name ofthe | Demanded | Nature of Description of the Reserve [EMD (10%[ ListDatecf |  Bid_[Inspection | Date of | Known Encum 
BorroweriCo-Borrower | Amount& | posse- Properties mortgaged Price | of RP) (F) | Submission | Inremerial |~ Date & | Auction & | brances [Cout 

IGuarantorlLegal heirs (3) | Date(8) | ssion (C) © (RPYE) olBi(G) | Rote(H) | Time() | Time (s) |Caseiany (K] 
NHLHYDIOT19/721107 Rs. | (Physical) | Ofice No4 P No 12789 10 11 Municipal | _ Rs. Rs. |2608.2024| Rs. |13.08.2024|27.08.2024 “NIUNot 
Gogineni Bala Krishna |3,76,95,480.69 No 7 1 58Sy No 191 182 130/2,| 229640001 | 2296,400% 200000- | between | “between | Known 

Daggupati Baby Lakshmi | '27.01.2022 Vamshi _Emperor Named _ Surekhs 100 AM | 01:00PM 
Prasanna, Chambers, _Ameerpet, Hyderabad, to to 

B.0.: Banjara Hills Telangzna-500016 05:00PM | 02:00PM 
Together with the furhor Tterest @18% 3. as applcable ncidental oxpenses, cost, charges ofc. ncurred pto the date of payment realization thereof. * To the 
best knowledge and information of the authorized Officer of PNB Housing Finance Limited, there are no other encumbrances! claims in respect of above mentioned 
immovablelsecured assets except what is disclosed in the Column No. - K. Further such encuimbrances to be cateredipaid by the successful purchaseribidder at hisier 
end. The prospective purchaser(s)bidders are requested to independently ascertain the veracity of the mentioned encumbrances. 
{1)As on date, there is o order restraining andlor courtnjunction PNEHFLthe authorized Offcer of PNBHFL from seling, aienating andlor disposing ofthe above immovable properties/secured 
asstsand s is mentoned ncolym o (2) Th prospocive pchasedderand nerested paries may indebondenty ket nspoctn o i pleadingn te procoedngsiorders 
passed etc. i any,stated n column no-K. Including but notlimed 0 the e of the documents of e te pertaining thereto available with the PNBHFL and satisfy themselves i al respects prior 
of e Securty neest (Eniorcement Rules 
Iater than next working 

etier and in 
mentoned in the sale confrmalion Ieter and the property/secured assel shall 

‘com For any assistance related to inspection of th 
Vijay, Mob. No.: 9948562888/7428193765, E-Mail: auc 
PLACE:- BANJARA HILLS, DATE: 

o submitinglnderd appcaton o or mking Oflee),Th bce(s)has o sign e frns and conions f i aucion alongwith e i P (3) Please ol rt i ferns of Rule (3 
2007 e idders i puchaser s egaly bound f depsti 25% o th aoun of sl re (nclusive of cames money) o e ame day or ot 

g, The salomay b onfd navourof (e ol afrteoaptof 5% of h sl prie by e secyred redor naccordancewi e Sor n 
Enforcemeni) Rule, 2002, Th remaiing 1% o e s consceron amourt hasf be deposied oy e purchaser wifn 15 day fom e dal ofacknowledgentof e confmaton 

faul such cepos, th authrzed ffcr shal e e rtpayment of sl consdralon amaur it 1 das fom e ateof oxpry of mandilory ekl s per he prousins o SaestAct (4) W C1 nda Prvte L 
Authorised officer in conducting sale through a e-Auction having ts Corporate office a Plot No. 68, 3rd Fioor, Sector 44, Gu 

roperty o obtaining the Bid Documents and for any other query or for registration, you have to co-ordinate with M. Madhavi 
ion@pnbhousing.com, is authorised Person of PNE i 

the Security Interest 
riod of 15 day 

imited would be assisting 1 
rgaon, Haryana 122003 Website -www.bankeauctions. 

IFL or refer to www.pnbhousing.com 
‘SDI- AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED 

[IZYXZ7M Puniab State Power Corporation Limited 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- 147001 
Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspelin 

(Phone No. 01881-275289) E-mail: se-har-ggsstp-ropar@pspelin 

E-Tender Enquiry No. 535/P-2/EMPW-12689 Dated 20.06.2024 

Dy.Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Purchase Cell-2) GGSSTP, Rupagar invites 
E-Tender ID No. 2024_POWER _123689_1 for Assistance in Breakdown/ 
Preventive Maintenance and Annual overhauling of FSSS & SADC Systems 
for GGSSTP Stage-1l & il Units 
For detaled NIT & Tender Specification 
hitps://eproc. punjab.gov.in from 31.07.2024 onwards. 

please refer to 

Note:- Corrigendum and addendum, if any, wil be published online at 
hitps://eproc. punjab.gov.in 
76156/12/3231/2023/36404 RTP 75124 

[IZYXIZ7M Puniab State Power Corporation Limited 

Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patialz- 147001 
Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033813, Website: www.pspelin 

Phone no. 01881-275289 E-mail: se-hq-ggsstp-ropar@pspelin 

Press (Open) Tender Eng. No.5491/P-3/EMP-W-12747 

Dy.Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Procurement Cell-3) GGSSTP, 
Roopnagar invites Press Tender for Repair of Bush bearing of ID Fan 
Motor and PA Fan. 
For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to PSPCL website 
www.pspcl.in from 05.08.24 from 05:00 P.M. onwards. 

Dated 05.08.24 

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at 
PSPCL website www.pspcl.in 

7615512/3234/2023136408 RTP 79124 

Hindustan Unilover Limited. 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given that M/s. GlaxoSmithKline Consumer 
Healthcare Limited (formerly known as Mis. H.M.M. Ltd) was the owner 
of five shares bearing distinctive Nos. 46 to 50 (both inclusive) 
(‘said Share Certificate’) of Bandra Natraj Co-operative Housing 
Society Ltd., (said Society’) in respect of the 1 floor apartment 
with terrace area of the building known as “Natraj" situated at 68, 

Hill Road, Bandra, Mumbai-400 050. By an Order passed in The 
National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai Bench dated 24.09.19 
Ms. GlaxoSmithKline Consumer Healthcare Limited merged with 

Hindustan Unilever Limited pursuant to which the aforesaid shares and 
flat stands vested in Hindustan Unilever Limited. The aforesaid fiat was 
purchased vide an unregistered Deed of Assignment dated 4” April 
1984 made and executed by and between (i) Mrs. Har Kaur Prahlad 
Singh Kohli, (ii) Mr. Kulwant Singh Prahlad Singh Kohli, 
(i) Mrs. Mohinder Kaur Kulwant Singh Kohli, (iv) Mr. Amardeep Singh 
Kulwant Singh Kohli, (v) Mrs. Anita Kaur Kulwant Singh Kohli, 
(vi) Mr. Gurubaxish Singh Kulwant Singh Kohli And 
Mis. GlaxoSmithKline Consumer Healthcare Limited. The original said 
Share Certificate and the original Deed of Assignment dated 4" April, 
1984 has been misplaced. Hindustan Unilever Limited has, thus, filed 
an FIR in Bandra Police Station on 3° June, 2024 bearing Lost Report 
No.60113-2024 in respect of the same and has also applied to the said 
Society for a duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the said Share 
Certificate. 

Any person/s having any objection or any claim of any nature 
whatsoever in respect of the said Society issuing a duplicate Share 
Certificate in lieu of the said Share Certificate are hereby required to 
make the same known in writing to Hindustan Unilever Limited, 
alongwith documents in support thereof, within 15 (fifteen) days from 

the date of publication hereo, failing which the claim of such person/s 
shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and the said 
Society shall proceed to issue a duplicate Share Certificate in lie ofthe 
said Share Certificate. 

Sdi- 
Hindustan Unilever Limited 

Unilever House, 

B. D. Sawant Marg, 
Chakala, Andheri (), 

Mumbai - 400 099. 
Email: Arjun. Taneja@unilever.com 

Date: 07/08/2024 
Place: Mumbai 

POSSESSION NOTICE 
(for immovable property) 

Whereas, 

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED 
(CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) (formerly known as INDIABULLS HOUSING 
FINANCE LIMITED) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial 
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers 
conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest 
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 25.04.2024 calling upon 
the Borrower(s) SHREE GANESH POLAMONI ALIAS POLAMONI SHREE 
GANESH PROPRIETOR ANUSHA PACKAGING AND POLAMONI JAYASREE to 
repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs.1,45,38,865/- (Rupees One 
Crore Forty Five Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Five Only) 
against Loan Account No. HHLHYMO0464185 as on 19.04.2024 and interest 
thereon within 60 days fromthe date of receiptof the said Notice. 

The Borrower(s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the 
Borrower(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic 
Possession ofthe property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred 
onhimunder Sub-Section (4)of Section 13 ofthe Act read with Rule 8 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 0n 03.08.2024. 

The Borrower(s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to 
deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED (formerly known as INDIABULLS 
HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) for an amount of Rs.1,45,38,865/- (Rupees One 
Crore Forty Five Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Five Only) 
a5019.04.2024 and nterest thereon 

The Borrowers' attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of 
theActin respectoftime available, to redeem the Secured Assets. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 

ALL THAT HOUSE ON PLOT NO. 85/PART (NORTH SIDE PORTION) 
ADMEASURING 353 SQUARE YARDS OR 295.10 SQUARE METERS, WITH A 
TOTAL PLINTH AREA OF 6840.93 SQUARE FEET OF R.C.C. (CONSISTING OF 
GROUND+2 FLOORS, GROUND FLOOR 2280.31 SQUARE FEET, FIRST FLOOR 
228031 SQUARE FEET AND SECOND FLOOR 2280.31 SQUARE FEET, IN 
SURVEY NO. 236/AA, 236/E/E, 237/AA (COVERED BY BLOCK NO. 7) SITUATED 
IN JK. NAGAR, SUBASH NAGAR, JEEDIMETLA VILLAGE, QUTHBULLAPUR 
MANDAL, UNDER GHMC CIRCLE, MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, 
HYDERABAD-500055, TELANGANAAND WHICH IS BOUNDEDAS FOLLOWS:- 

EAST  : 40'WIDE ROAD 
NORTH 

WEST : PLOTNO. 96 
PLOTNO. 86 SOUTH : PLOT NO. 85/PART 

sdi- 
Authorised Officer 

: SAMMAAN CAPITAL LTD. 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) 

BEFORE THE HON'BLE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW 
TRIBUNAL, HYDERABAD BENCH: AT HYDERABAD 

C.A(CAA) NO. 22/230/HDB/2024 
In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013 

In the matter of /s Sneha Farms Private Limited 
(“Demerged Company) 

And 
In the matter of 

M/s Sneha Gold Properties & Services Private Limited 
(“Resulting Company’) 

And 
‘Their respective Shareholders and Creditors 

M/s Sneha Farms Private Limited, 
Having its registered office at, D.No.2-40/30/1, 
Behind Harsha Toyota, Kondapur, Hyderabad, 
Telangana - 500084, India. Represented by its 
Managing Director, Mr. Ram Reddy Dendi 

.the First Applicant Company/Demerged Company 
AND 
M/s Sneha Gold Properties & Services Private 
Limited 
Having its registered office at H.No.2-40/30/1, 
Road No.5, Jubilee Gardens, Hyderabad, 
Kondapur, K.V.Rangareddy, Serilingampally, 
Telangana - 500084, India. Represented by its 
Director, Mr. Varun Reddy Dendi 

...the Second Applicant Company/Resulting Company 
NOTICE CONVENING MEETINGS OF THE SECURED 

/AND UNSECURED CREDITORS OF FIRST 
API NY 

Notice s hereby given that by an order dated 31.07.2024 
the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad 
Bench at Hyderabad has directed meetings of the 
Secured and Unsecured Creditors of M/s. Sneha Farms. 
Private Limited, to be held for the purpose of considering, 
and if thought fit, approving with or without 
modifications, the proposed Scheme of Arrangement 
between M/s. Sneha Farms Private Limited ("Demerged 
Company”) and M/s.Sneha Gold Properties & Services 
Private Limited ("Resulting Company”) and the 
respective shareholders. In pursuance of the said order 
and as directed therein, further notice is hereby given 
that meetings of the Secured and Unsecured Creditors of 
M/s. Sneha Farms Private Limited will be held on 
Wednesday, 1ith day of September, 2024t 11.00 AM and 
12.30 PM respectively at Hotel Minerva Grand, DNo.2, Sy 
No. 13, 91/4, Hitech City Road, Adjacent to Jayabheri 
silicon Tower, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana 
500084, India. Copies of the Scheme and the statement 
under Section 230 read with Section 232 of the 
Companies Act, 2013 can be had free of charge at the 
registered office of M/s. Sneha Farms Private Limited 
(First Applicant Company/Demerged Company) or at the 
office of its Advocate Shri V.B. Raju, at their Chambers 
106, Dhanunjaya Towers, Road No.1, Banjara Hills, 
Hyderabad - 500 034. Persons entitled to attend and vote 
at the aforesaid meetings of the Secured and Unsecured 
Creditors may vote in person or by proxy provided that 
the proxies in the prescribed form, duly signed are 
deposited at the Registered Office of M/s. Sneha Farms. 
Private Limited (First Applicant Company/Demerged 
Company) at DNo.2-40/30/1, Behind Harsha Toyota, 
Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500084, India not 
later than forty-eight hours before the said meeting. 
Form of proxies can be had at the registered office of /5. 
Sneha Farms Private Limited (First Applicant Company/ 
Demerged Company). 
The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad 
Bench has appointed Mr A.PPrakash, Advocate as 
Chairman and Mr S.Upendra Reddy, PCS as Scrutinizer of 
the said meetings of Secured and Unsecured Creditors. 
The Scheme, if approved in the respective meetings of 
Secured and Unsecured Creditors, will be subject to the 
subsequent approval of the Hon'ble National Company 
Law Tribunal, Hyderabad Bench at Hyderabad. 
Dated: 5th August, 2024 

AtHyderabad 
Mr. A.P. PRAKASH 

Chairman Appointed for Secured and Unsecured 
Creditors Meeting 

Address: 301 A, 3rd Floor, Vaidehi Golden Palms Gated 
Community, Achuta Reddy Marg, Vidyanagar, 

Hyderabad - 500 044 

Apollo Micro Systems Limited 
Registered 

Corrigendum 1o the Notice of Exira Ordinary General Meeling of 
‘Apollo Micro Systems Limited dated 23rd July, 2024 

Apollo Micro Systems Limited (“the Company”) has issued a nofice dated July 23, 2024 
(*Notice of EGM")for convening the Extraordinary General Meeting (EGI) o the members of 
the Company whichis scheduled o e held on Fiday, August 16, 2024 at 11:30 AM. through 
Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio-Visual Means (ORVM). The Notice of the EGM has 
been dispatched to the shareholders of te Company in due compliance with the provisions 
ofthe Companies Act, 2013 ead with the reevant rules made thereunder. 
This corrigendum is being issued to provide the following details. Names of the investors, 
wherever appearing in the Notice of the Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) and the 
explanatory statement, should be read as follows: 

Name as appearing_in EGM | Name fo be read as 
Notice & Explanatory Statement 
Eminence Global Fund Eminence Global Fund PCC- Eublia Capial 

Partners Fund | 
North Star Opporfunities Fund VCC- Bul 
Value Incorporated VOG Sub-Fund 

3| AGDynamic Funds AG Dynamic Funds Limited 
“This Gorrigendum tothe Notice of the EGM shall form an integralpartof the Notice of the EGM 
which has alteady been circulated t the shareholders of the Company and on and from the 
date hereof, the Notice of e EGM shallaways be read n cojunction with this Corrigendum. 
This Corrigendum will be available on the website of BSE Ltd. (www bseindia.com), the 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (wvwi.nseindia.com) and on the website of the 
Company (htps:/apollo-micro.comy). Allother Gontents o the Notice of the EGM, save and 
exceptas modified or supplemented by this Corrigendum, shallemain unchanged. 

By the Order of the Board 
For Apollo Micro Systems Limited 

Karunakar Reddy Baddam, Managing Director 

2| North Star Opportunites Fund 

Place: Hyderabad 
Date : 06-08-2024 

HYDERABAD | WEDNESDAY, 7 AUGUST 2024 Business Standard 

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES) 
Whereas the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the PNB Housing Finance Ltd. under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of 
Financial Assets & in compliance of Rule 8(1) of Enforcement of Securit Interest Act, 2002, and i exercise of powers conferred under 
section 13(12)read with Rule 3ofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, ssued denand nolicels on the date menlioned agaisteach 
‘account caling upon the respecive bortowerls to repay the amount as mentioned against each acoount within 80 days from the date of notice(s) 
dateofreceiptof the sadnotcels. 
“The borrower/s having failed 1o repay the amourt,notce i hereby givento the borowerls and th publi n genera hat the undersigne has aken 
possession fthe propertyfies described herein below inexercise powers conferred on himiher under Secton 13(4) ofthe said Actread with Rule 80f 
he said Rules on he dates mentioned against each account. 
“Tne bortowerlsin particular and the publicin generalis hereby cautioned nottodeal with the property s and any dealing with the propertylies willbe 
subjectto he charge of PNB Housing Finance Ltd. forthe amountand interesthereon as perloan agreement The borrowers'attention s invited 
toprovisions of Sub-section (8) of Section13 f he Act, i respect o time available to redeerthe secured assets. 
S [ Loan Namo of the Domand | Amount | Dateci | DescriplonOfThe 
No.|account| BorrowerICo- Notice. | Oustanding [ Possession | Proporty Mortgaged 

No. BorrowerlGuarantor Dain Taken 
1. | HOU/ | Mr. Savaram Ruman Kumar Sio. Mastan Rao Savaram, | 09-04-2024| _Rs. 02-08-2024 Al that piece and parcel of 

GNTR! | House No. 310, Door No. 13,7, 303, Ward No 3, i Line, i 2,09.34,332!-| (Symbolic) | he_property measiring an 
0322/ |Krsnanager, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh-522006, Also (Rupees Two extent of 400 Sq. Yds, or 

975631 | Available At: Door No. 6 20 35/1, Old Ward No. 3, New ‘Crore Nine 334-45 Sq. Mis,ofste aong 
& |Ward No, Block No. 1, Arundal Pet, Guntur, Andhra Lakhs Thiry with 2 tled house therein 
NI |Pradesh-520002, Also available at: Door No: 6293614, Four Door No. 52935/, Asst 
VJWD/ | Amaravathi Road, Opposite To Joyalukkas Jewellery 10,5553, No.t, New 
018l | Shop, Arandelpe. Guntur,Comimercal Buling. T § No Thousend WardNo. 4. Od Ward N3, 
595938 | 1, Asst No 5553 (0) 1021037978 (N) Ward No 3 (0), 4 (N) Hundied Mot &  raton Arsa, Bor | FWrd No 1415 No.' Gunur Andhra Pradosh g uncoa Copiaton Ara, 
‘Guntur | 522002, Mrs. M Sailaja, Wio, Savaram Ruman Kumar, A 

House No, 310, Door No 137 303, ward No 3, 6 Lie, nly) 
Krshnanagar, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh - 522006, as on 
Also available at: Door No. 6-29-36/A, Amaravathi Road, 05-04-2024 
Opposite To Joyalukkas Jewellery Shop, Arandelpet, 
‘Guntur, Commerical Buiding, T. S No 1. Asst No 5553 
(0) 1021037578 (N) Ward No'3 (o), 4 (N} R. Ward No 14, 
TS, No. 1, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh - 522002. 

PLACE:- GUNTUR, DATE:- 06.08.2024 

District, being bounded 
by: East: Amaravathi Road, 
orth: Property of Savaram 

Narayana Rao, Sou 
Properly of Savaram 
Dasaradha Ram, 
Property of Thitveedhuia 
SambasivaRao. 

AUTHORIZED OFFICER, PNB HOUSING FINANCE LTD. 

Companies, 
Insight Out 

Companies, 
Monday to Saturday 

To book your copy, 

sms reachbs to 57575 or 

email order@bsmail.in 

Business\Standard 
Years of Insight 

@D businessstandard XX bsindia business-standard.com



2P0 07 e—sfi@ 2024 

Solrfed wfds® 
gosdo 

88300 -lanst 
TETEE  $K508° KS (Habsp 

BP0 s aded HIEod aTer 
Ehibmor £0Y FE e Idired 
0T TETTE oS 5 2 ©F°S 
TEEY TR0 TR BHERE gy 
3PS, Hook¥To vE% TETTE DoleS 

08 wEes® ofd 20d 05 
gEH 89D DIBIo SHBITD. & 

o S Fhef Srepddr. Flgos® 

Fo 

g’ 

26 
28 

20 € 

08 aly TP 
SoSFiHTH. wond 

SHBoSD 0R Eres® SEans winod 
HgoosEos e H0R FE o 
e SSred 5ol IPH. woh wl) 

aigess 
&85 AT, SRS 6l BFIET 
BoirdHe doatoHhSH ngR AU 
Saired Fo°. B, Sobgied BosE 
2YBERT wS5ES §oTo, Hirfos 

o o SryS® Sgons winess 

@fi&éaofio& : omy 

TETE DolS v 5008 

BT 888 E.mfisa 

o ofb dob sgwbH 

258 o worES 

| 205503 Bt Sokiin ESI S 
BT 00 B0FG. AS (B Fosrod® 
3800 ey Soxg eyed 56 SabEes® 
BHS wddTeH 6d JePsko BET. 
©BE e B 68 wirid E 
Hhder 85 sdods B0 30FS. 
ey $05E BEPEES Pandew T 
Fen D Somss” BOAN SR [FDE S 
5 Fodghr B6MHBHHED 3INH. 
Soed BFans Ered® ade HSHEe0D 
(Beed DERS ST JEoe EYoaed 

5. wfh d0dn 5N FOS.. s 
Fen SRS S Sehgen .o, e, 
of ey, B aTD. 

Sqdor  sred 

dldanen 36.. engiihen 2 alen... 
o wgswy sFrbodar SFBPEAS ood FXo 

o ©nf AFFTosSE 5638 wb 

o oy woslys 

$SBoorrn wmge® - PEos 
e ed 0l (FHIE Fino FSEERS o 268 SrHes 

FY&o . TFFoS® & AyPod wRSS T 2000 £08 EIN. 
58 12 dofr e SPskes” D I FH e 
egBHIS. aEE 36 wdind shFol BUBIE Fye of o 
wQiTe wSrdo 8O%08. BoF FFPATH Hod FEIBIS 
S0080  DodS wafed T3 2HssFos. SYEI 
SEIELS o8 ITFATHS apSBTHo  Twd 
B8 208Fe0 oS SHHTEI6 oo TEko D 
wifRes FPHTD. & EDod a8ro edd SaHIS 
HubaS o9k Slok HEDoDST, ToRS S5 Bolodk 
580007 D68 drldo Edravo BHom Fawod. TFeS® &) 
Bok ey FEAE (8% SR 8 B BB Sosddo 
S0BA5S SGAS D ApFT. ASS by ATBaS 
D8 FEFour BTHE TR 8] Boss Kbz B g 
LRI, B8’ HATS 6bE Pgen b &) Fo FroosH 
B Bz woisE meod SHET K Folrg, &g 
BISS I5PEP° e TS Didewen THBRTS. 35 
Adr@mEe Fho BEEor SeFN 885 wob TG J6TH0 

Foo 

S0k e of Saired sufgen 58 58 18, RS Boete 
ey BERHTNS. (8’ FTTATH Soolgder 3D IS 
Fo8 T (B8 IFPETD S0 WHIT e SHG0T. 
SNTOT oS IS eRHTYS. Wikl &S Sd g 30 
S sHETeD FOHTS. HFFH FHoS® 12 do§ Hod 
6w AcrETe SoeEG. 20088 Fie of o ddes 
wotherens® 853 PSwos’ 55 Bo 6B S8 el BPBIEH 
F5-800F E $00 80EI05S Do BebSp 5 &b 
Tod. © SirHaS vHiE sibom ©8° Bodh & «F Ao 
S4rglaSs 2010, 20128° 
Bahdo PEAcDD. wond 

PROCCAATION REGURING A TETOANCE OF DEFENDANT] 
(ORDER5, uls 20 of the Code of Cil Procedure) 

PO Inthe court of Ms. Kanika Agarwal 
HEFD  wored  Babip Civil Judge-01, (South D\scngl) 
DahBHom wPEE wafgen | Room No.09, New Buiding, Second Floor, 
=rSs% 2 Sdos® Saket Court Complex, New Delhi 
TGRS elono Sto SultNo. CS SCJ 349123 
PEACH ehdowod. Bod © 
36 6ol (55 Figed 

Systemair India Pvt. Ltd. 
Against 

Airon Pharma Solution Pvt. Ltd. 
To. Bodog B0  Folrf e Pharma Solon Pyt LG o o - 

it Sy e L CEY Gl 
SefgSotodotiosy BT | Enal’ mimanonar@omatcon 

sti@aironpharma.com, 
sales@sironsoluton. [or Pges o Scsred ™ 
M No- 9390750432, 9390652576 F& Girol BRI, 3BT 

" iy < WHEREAS you are intentionally 
SE7E0D Te& 08608 |oyading seics of summons s horey| 
266" Ter Sod waeds [noliied that if you shal not defend the 

case on the 30-08-2024 the day fixed for| 
HEFD JoDIRR0EE E*T [ine fial disposal, it wil be heard and 

BErBpE % ass FEFFHRE AFHT e TIET ednBEod” 
Srifo g BREE Aars¥o FgEPSLo AHTYp.  BAxeS 

wsFdo 80 8388 Sgo 
BT, 

At enahersets) anolEd Sisneos 
$EBoorn H3E HORG-TETE 
Ty T SETe T Dol FddG 

05EBE eETS0 wOTH IFHTG. HihoH 
S Fridrpn. B b digs 
a0R ‘e wofl (AS SUfE0s® snagiod 

T T8 500D e Gansdd FeuTeand Bos, 
P0eenb 0 HFos® 

BABODR0. 22/230/2r580/2024 

€08 Sgo Ditdbod® 
Sbasn 

48 i 6 @IS 008 diidhos’(‘AEE Sond”) 
0k 

) R ¢ 55 & SRS RAS 0268 
Diiabod® (‘Bafoll LoBd") 

oat 
0 $oBops TG H6d BRI Didhost 
B8 i P RIS 0BE 
@0 Gk $3r68 Sogedbo 8.30.2-40/30/1, HG, 
L@ T8, Fomirs, TETerE 3o - 500084, 
Soldin 3 EOATHHO. 
8 @ Bieoh 2356 W6 50 Bod 6T S8R 
Stropdss. 

- 366 ©BB§ Sovd/EEE Lod 
Soa 
48 e B EFET & 65 @IS 088 
o0 B, SIS sorgedho so. So. 2-40/30/1, & 
0. 5, enBb 13, IrbeeE, Fomint, 8. 5. ordd, 
30Dor0D, Boorrn-500084, Gobdie S SORGHE. 
o0 @8, GOYE DS $GE 0 Gof 03 @80 
Strospdss. 

...Bots ©RBE Sond/oagoR Sond 
w5 opf S0 / E%FE obd Gty 

i S0k wSREE EALRY SErIY Somes (S¥68 
sotbsreinme B0aSanss dHIm ES s ovd 
& BeRS, EowE BoS, TwE w 81-07- 
2024 305 gty ooe BYB) R PG @IS 02BE 
(EHEE $028") 00in 6 Somods TroHes BYG) 
Ry B8 OER & $653S @5 DD (‘Bfofi So3") 
T8, ($BBoSHAS WBES BEko Eriy(en) & Eo 
Boom, sHBBODL $OMNE0E 7 FDoDsYE 
B0t sAmBoD Diidbo FEH Bl WO ©F REmE 
@A) ssrdases edtodmt. S66 435S 
DESPoDHED TAS ed800S IFEHMT, SES0 
Sotsmesio B0ABdIH S wEso T S 
11, 3008, 2024 385 0. 11,00 H6cs> F.70.12.30 
o S Wio (o, &.30. 2, ¥ Fo.13, 91/4, 
ToEsd &5, adhdd MOSLSE BN, Forirs, 
TrtoB, Beore - 500084, sobdse 3¢ B9E) B 
B @IS DDBE S0Dd Gk BEng O ©SREE 
BaERg SR S Ao, 
2013, oo 54o6*D ©RESH 230 grrio 232 Bors 
368 Hoa 5658 580 (Heben JenSod Givin Sbom 
D8 o8 opi§ Sovd/ SHBE Sond Gng) BI6S 
Sosedbo 36 Sr 0 Gk TETEES § 9. Do 
£ONain) 70 @k, Tronty BB 106, Goudh BSE), 
6630.1, vowroind), rEowE-500084 Ko 
Soodbot® A0S BEHD. 
g 00t ©FRERE BALRS B0 6 HaBs ke 
sabor Lo St 8o Soyn abeds (580 
e @i (B D88 FBos Sostodh Tnsd eFEF 
Sood AHEE S0Th Eng) $IBE Soyedho S XM 
£.30.2-40/30/1, @R TS, Fouriyb, TEowE, 
Boorres 500084.80808> ¢ S0 DERE WO 
8L BAeng SErEIHRD $0POODO (48) Hoven 
Swotirr Trpes JHITH. 
58 e3EF SoDYEHFE Lobd v $T-08 Foyeaso 
S5 15896 0D FosSRYH. 
$6do BEnf WO ©F DénE BArY SErILEIID 
& 0.0.858 o @S gSm Soaw § I8, aboss 88, 
PCS & (SmB38E 635 JusS €odh o (Buydd, 
TEoE BoS AaKODIB. S0, SrBdol eIrto 
Sebpord, TS $456 $ovd o Bayss Qg S6ron 
SEreRl ol SHEDH oHeHBck. 

6 05-rig-2024 
P ] 

$02.398 
visf o wSvirgf oL SErddo S5 Dadmmosedis 2GS 

Do 301 A, 3rd &6, Y 
ABE tiamd y9085nG, Do 

 determined ex-parte. 
(GIVEN under my hand and seal of the| 
court this 03-07-2024. 

Civil Judge-01, (South Distict 
|CSeal> Saket Court Complex, New Delhi 

sd/ 

Qiiwe B5oEBEE SO wdbS TR, 
orh ABDS oS SHFeH Sowobod 
Bo0R DRI SHEFYoHH  (HaHEe 
BohBoTh. S 128 &irdre®d TAR) &S 
&B0R Bsh Erghrrgicoh Sond b&ss® 
SEFHS ddromb. adE Sdo, ST, 
Holher, a8 ePFOTHe  TEpIS 

Degedos: Pofodd eoTdH IHHG 
B0A8 BOR03. 

14 2epoS 25w 

EaBaSte DosRHBE0 
o sEdxen Dbde 

$$Boorre ams® - TEowE 
Fgod® 14‘ 2R abTh @ a0kt (G sepe |Eerbreis sagbee) ol i Gosg 

2Ty 06T (Eass)/FES woTthon Ehio [ ;.‘i“ Sgog mikion cgog eu08/ o ndo e sso 
DeboD0s. & HEH aced JaFe SoTehes Y r—————— 
3 i 8 376, & TCHHLO4 Eves: . | 694500~ | agor 8 e éf::aédoJfié(i}gw e:-:a 3T, Lffig 5000100 | 6. 55 w08 oG 805 £ owan %60 BoTEYD | gg,45000/- | (Errchen o 
%maox;s 34 3% BYFFE aSFf 16233, 56 sy 08 " M;‘rt-camg;nm% (@ddbe | efoFop 
fosSor cdEesn viidgheg S0, TCHINO 4ot b e i oy | WD | Tatodocs 
R Al B e G 190811/ o, [ 
erSSES- @ asr STES, Sybe-8 5Do558g, TCHHF04 fi’::;“m“:g;wa‘;f‘“’;?:" 3o i) 0 J 0 g & 8ot &5 o om0y 
2dhiosh arredd - O Io8Y), =ASYe- 8 53000100 ndo &r. 2567402/~ SOHD a:fio 
BEBG, SroThe- D THT®E, ST 177567 . 6097715/~ & 21-09-202 
FgirRo - IS 3o8BITD, SoFererers - 
76, wdted - 3 2BosbRg, $558 - 
woadfy, T b - B GOTR, WHodTe - 
w80 womdky, Siwdo do shres - Sedd 
255§ SodiS e AHDOTER BT, 

Seompe? 

228 20335 BPTRS aRpots 
o &r.3owg Sy Diped DHHE 

&8 o 

® 500 %008 & Sy 

$5Boorre s’ -TETers 
odr s b Sof KD wde 

Seorns®  igaded ESded. KGR 
SBoorns® 8l aXBAS Deyd™RE ade 
GgahS oS JoFebod. Indd SIS T 
& Bang S Degads® & apod AGESH0s. & 
apoeS AT)ene® 250 obd (HEFR, 250 £odd 
SBEor aFF wsTTe odoSHT. WHeT 
S8 &X) dwagiold 23508 3§, o 
SoFde T $0@ FESorws e Svorm 
©BFS (HO wosos® Iy adr BYS BIS 
HOFS BofFTo Sfen adh. K o@rs 
©odThAD  erAFELF &) RS ade 
Brgtend) $02d adrird, e K0d 45 
a0dTen MO £ SrHTed e FH 
BBotS Foseos® Fen eSIEIN FoEBESH 
g 3Rod. © 0B egedes TS SRS, 
TS50 whEre 938 STESEHTom. woid 
Degeded eSdERS 0 SFdH SHEFETe 

0B BebSp H agod. bao 3508 33 
IHSSD Y Bahdo 0% Boorm 
DBobHE DRy GESo S sleodd 
§02d FYS BOS Joard eI, s’ 
Arshp  SoBEsee  EHH  edodor 
S0, TS Food® B0 APy TN 
3D Beore TLEY oie The) S 
ErTed $5 s SioH TGOS HoBHHTA. 

0R,&s DB VPRDHO Eto 
&) 8B apimo 
$5Boorre angs’-TETwE 

A3y Dl BHFHTD LE50005 8% dg 
bbb TERTERS elghen, Py LFSEPETH 
o Ego BTG, 8 F08S Wb HoRFTBo &8 HELS 
Do 3%, IZPyT PEBH 8PS FoRS 
FHHY ATE Lep dHolFofo wOFEE HErIPob, 

TEESreSH Jid GFRRYED TR TG B0 
Bo% TEEY SErerdo DI wE. erdreoss® 
Ferpdaned POFer wsErTET? ©d (BhoTE. 
Bao 38 2Seds Bepdithos vsiraodokd & 
Pahdo PETS IFTo IDNT  Sr8od? ©d 
Qb 

Boorn GBS ST QUG 5% 
@ 4 SRR (Sogit) Swmocodn 
[19-2-229 %08 232.8 orir erED Y8 BIPEREHY, TrEerS, DS : 9440507300 

aaton e de: 07,0800 
Borodisnit Dot &5 Jo. 5, 86 : 20-08-2024 KHETTo atdbo 11.30 
o Barodh Frofieins® S0 Brcrad T 6OSGe SHEost atndor Soo 
Schotsh. 68 fomt Houh Soth eFsriet:. Hosb Rmer G5 &r.200/- 
windort 3606 o Gr. 50,000/-6 Somisth B0k Beimeot’ iR e, 
D805 STIFTTAOTO 76D SOPBOSIOE. 50/~ 8, m'm% 

DIPR. RONo25ST PRICLADVTIIZ02425, DL 06082004 S 085nGs™0, 6 : 9440507300 

oo 
@ ¢ oamom nongees pawe, mi‘mn o6, REoE 

etnsorideo; 07082024 
[sjeoto G005 wh 5 Fo. 5 WO eb Fodv DyYI 374 LD edrbes) 
35 27-08-2024 an 11,30 fo.08 G5;5% Sod> dcas ep ShToe) 
$5:806* pindor oo Iabwdod. wsd Moo Bods Hodh TS0, 
S0s8 ndrgen $8 > 200/- oidor Jodwet FGHadd E». 50,000/-e0 
o8y Dots utmes' a85)30%. DSSinel PoAEETEHO mOD) 
Sowtoxsnos. Yokt 5 
DIPR R.0.No.2581-PPICLIADVT/1/2024-25, Dt:06.08.20245¢0:57650,5% 

@ Py 
e Gt o, GR oea, sierto, BEonERD, Socram. 

s otncondeossen o07.082024 
[Berotisoses 3063 55000E 5 Jo. 8, 8, 36 26-08-2024 exsamssn i 11.00) 
.08 darods Grofioind® B0 S0 o3l doo bRt 
58 riecets £otib Sot eriets, Bock 56 &r. 200/~ GERGoK Soind' 
2eset bn 50000 Gorsth DLt Mot w0, simot) 
[soipsmmose Mo soptodres, BS: 9440507300, 8919963422 

Hof- 5. SirosG 3 
FERIETO DIPR R.0.No.2580-PPICLIADVT/1/2024-25, D1:06.08.2024 

345 DArBHS 58S ©F moedsol 
(AICTE o srBoiSaod & INTUH  sbnoto) 

2028 695, DoASEON (o), miprosiego (90), BorvB @ep-501510 (8 35) 
25 Fo.: 8499981497 | www kmce.in 

€06 B- by (95eBo/H38I08 ier), Seyen CSE -54, CSM -54, CSE -18 
80t 2024-2025 Dz 008 I-Year B.Tech 6 e S0 w585 Doyto 
008 BB ST 
ol B0 SRR Erre o&AHES ehis ol Bor IERE ol 65T 
€939 Bevoe 6.10.00r0.6 08 .8, 00/0.0 565 Srorisisy. oINS Kowy 
2605 84,000/~ (V0K $uv8 S Toeados S aSBSE SHOTD. 
65 wortion iy Beraosateran H6d Boor (b, Beotse Geo 
oty dabntean. SoPEes 056 30: 13-08-2024. D-85 LrEs Se 
&7.62,000/- + 825605 sibmots Hev, NRI S 5000 USD. 
50 58 5t Drgbm B8 SER: WwwKmee.in & sgood. 

38: 07-08-2024 b 

B0 0,50 ST @m@),5H 5 
(& én08 20B0F (25FGoo) Erd) 2002 SRS H(1)S St ErS 8(6) Bol) 

8 Bir08 20B0F (R5FE0E) Erd), 2002 6 &S 8(6) O Brd 9(1) Bt Abirod ScoSnd & rOBELS 
ol BESEES 6F pTRASS o) wol HTFFGTo of Dirged 

=D0f dirf, 2002 ot oo wiyo FH a-Joo el ES6S. 
oo At Eede0s S6d (oD BvS e/ ir-Guliins, S 0 g ke EEbe ok G565 
AT, et TS IR P OB (ERIEIIO SEgbgets 6105 D500 JoRD BVINE00E Gk, obgs 
0563 o E0lS0, 6 61 BTFHOLS Golfins B0d K-l o AN oroe 556 FT% “O%S 498 & 
08 ot oo 0o “ah aiptpm 0 530 051G, Stbom (PESEES 10-09-20245 Difawoesdod. Detin 55 60 
it 663 550850, sofbimcor (S ST, siglor® S0 sarre/DOSdines® S0 I, K5t 26E ] 
@40 a-oo T 5656 10-09-20245 52,000,086 D¥omosietsshod. a-Soodt e FES Gt Sirol B KNG by 
055 (ol D trtr Tyl ol P DDBE, %6 Ro.54- 16/4V/1, 55 oy, 658 rgedir, #0m enyol sud, 965 
F, 85 e 5, 2580 DR, DoE-520008 S5 09-09-20245 350060, 5% e Sootorr SVT5I508 Gy 6585 
€668 crven Ao, 
Diirgf SRR wiyio SSH " 64D B0 w8y KD eteiintobod, Sofi Dive Bri BTHRBSD. 

HINDUSTAN UNILEVER LIMITED 
Unilever House, B.D. Sawant Marg, Chaala, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400099 

NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES 
Noticeis hereby given that the Original Share Certfcates 370 of Hindustan Unilever 
Limited, detals of which are funished hereunder, have been reported ost/ misplaced and 
pursuant {0 request received from the Registered Shareholder, the Company intends to 
issue Duplicate Share Certfcates against the said Original Share Cerificates after 
completon ofthe requisie formaliies under the provisions of Companies Act 1956 / SEB 
Guidelines 

Name of e No.of Folo [ e | Certicate No Distinctive Nos. e 
HLL3010572 | Joshi 5303587 | 1320193531 - 1320193900 370 

Salyanarayana 
The public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above 
referred share cerlicate(s). 
Any person(s) have any claim in respect of he said share certfcate(s) should lodge such 
claim with the company or it registrar and transfer agents Kfin Technologies Limited, 
Selenium Tower-B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad-500032 within 
15 days of publication of the notice. After which no claim wil be entertained and the 
company may proceed toissue duplicate shar ceriicates) to e regstered holder(s). 
Placa : Hydorabad for HINDUSTAN UNI LEVER Ltd. 
Date : 07-08-2024 Authorised Signatory 

cse cse 
ECE CSE (Ai&ML) IT EEE ME CE DS 
T80 540 180 180 60 30 30 180 
54 54 54 18 09 09 54 
s sy b 

o Eeneul® Kgidor &.10.00 ot .3.00 ok 
15.08.2021 .00 nomoda 

162 

& origed w55 P 
S o 62.1.40,000)~ 
32 07-08-2024 

Sonero 3525 Www.vardhaman,org sets 655 & 

-eaed 

r=F s, $500 8505 
Sotisimoor BcHdSD S wB'E B NSy DREE (5 EB) 6 85 S0 G 
edrt 367565 5350 (so) e Ao 2 124 865 (* ato ) 
o, 5% 88556 st ino Hl§7G0, 16,605, 
@AY 586 G ($So iriiro rr (£3000) T AgtroSiply GELOSERI0. Soddo 
40,20136% Acoos sbrwor S0 asS &) B0 atdo FobH Sobd dug 
Fercetie0ith Soboio sBhob. 
165 B Sonotod (e wb AT, sote MKiE HrHHos (s60) ¥abod 
g oy i 500 DS S0l 8168 Xore SIBP0BT HUETHO. 
[ s A Sk 
5 

E2 

LR 

& Do St SETO 
SR, b S0k SA-dabid syt S5G)| o e 

7 [Epe 

3 {58 g ok Sa 58 Sok 00k 
a0 #icts 555 5815 w80 6% ot bos erfor ool Gotod 3 080 oy | 
erobo 3588 Soboito stfod Hods asdo Fhivd $36n BEISt Pevrw SayE 

785 Sof TR w8 ey 
b0k 

5670, aotoots 
52550 D68 ot 36 (Www.bseindia com)isg, 3556 8 S5dof 6 sodair 0288 
Gug) 3536 (www.nseindia.com) 5 sodia Souh Gty 3636 (hitps:/apollo- 
micro.com) 5 &nce 56n EEL3 o’ aood. 580 FhE ot ass 
Dcren, w58 5 Aabolid DO $50ospssD B Sk LSS Mtorr edwotorr 
586 Serof Sry B0 KRoNel o g oo Sos 

£6 a5ty boct 55 86:06-08-2024 g 
o/~ S6arsS 38 o Sdech Zg5) e ad 

B 
Goas'oo) 

B0 b, 
803 Sosso 383 T VONEAS eof BSHRES ©H PRaLS whs) eok 
aS)BolS ob baryd 20B0R Sygo, 2002 Sos MamS TS SWOS 
(CIN:L65922D12005PLC136028) (806" a0dimend PR S, D05 50 3036) 
o068 8O0 8o Erg8H 201 (35Byos) Peorss, 2002 CIg Do 3 
735513 (12) Bots Tty DDA Roboesr, 65 oF'0fS S0 HHLHYMOOABH18S & 85 
1902028 88 5806 13 .1,45,38,8651- (8 ¥ 508 06 w80 295D 8B S 
Bt S0t 90D 06 driroben Srd0sD) e o) P saby 38 K, ok T 
0083 86 003 60 E'eros’ 3 BR HosSebodm ave BY 55 § KEL BeArd 
DS veAmD § KR DS 0t angBlof Bai evednd waby o et 85 
26042028 ¢ 83708 35 208 Aacto w808 
S (o) Iy Hoistios’ Dsesors, B3 Sosso I3 58 B Sors o6d 
SoBosuds BT aSalrRostio Ty G103 5600 3D e nglo SnLER 
Saing () HBain i Peob B ogor T asgpdod. 34os™D BES 13(4) 
03.08.2024 73 150 05 (95909) 76, 2002680 53 Dot eisedon. 
820D muno e 68 HBak En EEHSIE & o Diabed' Yt 
S5RoSSED 1ri5)B0sEIA HBato B9 Do’ D3 omibes BB 35 18.04.2024 
T8 5575 5308 D6 (106" a0Bcsrwd, FhoR S, DOE 0 Bdw) 2 

67.1,45,38,8651- (8 B 50B 06 0fae Av5D I 36 DB Sosw w63 0 drirabn 
r0:3) 2009 i B oy 356" 55 3foissed dotod. 
P35 e 645 St ofod SHatrds 3gos'D 1S 13 5D 45-38S (&) 
Dootssen & digIeboaT S (dre: eigDorsdo w0 0B, 

R 05 

SO Bty DiSKee: 023G B AE F0.4103/2021 errborr (8. 88 RS Hi5nE Do SAFHS eis-dep, SFOBL0 
3656%0 &xyairond K08 ol SormOy Ber, EreEBeS T Hoteo, S [FHos™ W Fo.e» 400, 401 
0a 4026 (G HoB S0ce 1202 5.9.0 6) 6015.8.0 [0l B Ho8 Hoawe HOD 6015.6.0 WS ©o8:y hob 
260t $DN 1005.K.e0 Ba 83.6 38,08 SRS Dhigid 3065 30,97 3 Fprie ey ((Fob 6 +1) Ao errio. 
$0Ergen: gy 2045 P0.97 6§ B, S: 325 20,98, aiibo: 3053090, Bhmo: 260.0 Biey) B, 

HoaomD. 

Foo 3, Sme o >0 DE(w) Trerdchsetom Sophigd. Ha(iise s -tnlitrset & Séw 
@iies 86 08 50 Fapgfss 860 S58° 7§ weraer Totbet D50 siiEo ApIHEHA, Tikvo Tl i BT 
ok Damoisnters. @iy whwbs S5k pie (St piype*ss), p BEY) pson Ingmid 3Po0NTE Bor Suo 368 
Enoth ©f D B Ivepeh 3§ 0% s BPoDsy 3D Bok I HevgH 5T a-Feo 20 IckerbBos. 
& wiygos Konofiod Do Mot 38 O 6656 Eor w88 K 86, woud, Fre &or e ot Jof eiiyEos’ 
550 ehg e a0, 6 D0 800§ (D5HEOLS) trd), 20026° 80D Dabieen WO B SHS0 Tkbo 
5055 sy aotwob: 
H50%: -S00 6555 10-00-20243 .2.000.e ob %.3.000.0 e 1093re Tips 56038 SeAcHS hitps:// 
sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net c» Jsgeti. 
i 0cto Swoiien: 
1) st 8635 mgend® ($8800 #r00D5D (Bob HoSLorrt: Gnt) SirTto HEH 408, 50 & EELSE* ID Erer, 
Syt (808 Sodtorrth ertigen S, DE Andos® 50 Do SRS NoBtyost Bor Bt Dnf BALE Dabo 
ErBS05S HTERO o Suo Dypthihod. 2) Fobd Dt B56 S&% Dganodad, 3) 08 Dobdte Tudo: 10,000/ 
- (56 S D). 1) o e TS Toeciets Ded) e Sybbd ol 3 0BEE" B8 oS ST 
5 Depoiirstgre Birof @ Ersos’ D DEpEET G0 SDRAmOKEES. Joo ST Reirold DEGHIooD Bikrol 
Eien 86A 50 Sabetbman. 2552f/ebed’/ poobal moe Soss; BP0k SabEd b 645763 SoEBotod. 5) 
@808 DEGro Nesdrods DEGGrT B0t 50k DB Sgafor SEEmED 659 b ISRy otbmbod 
60t D5 oo Casty B BB S5 SLEGOD. 5 sB SHE0 Ao B e gy Dol B 
Babotoibod. 6) Sbwot betp Sabnls, sff)s efsd w0 Vdbo ikt eyEondh Sdbotisisy Hranwe SabnlsRyb. 
T) oty @58" 21-08-20243 6. 11.000.5 08 5. 000.0 Sk yoh 89D FEeiy%. 8) Nesironis Bgore 
58050l X8, EEBools SHmE S0t 24 Hobdir EES ©os 08 FSRFeERS Frdky/ DE gl whE-uih 8o 
el dabied eotwod HOd 6 Sl Sdnes’ Sieo 0B, e Soo/RIS B8 Ty siyfo bt eh 
Sdbisaod, 8) D jore ot A 3, Frfes 355 Tnaren @int) dtfer Inemeid e sifyo sTrBoSalS 368 
Soth 165 Eews B siotbre efg)S ©e08 BSRemrtsd BPosSed aoknod Bor 155 Bes @BSo Bar wiS DeH 
E5ATF, 153 ok Stoand 2wk obre ko8 BPosSed dotnod. 10) S 5 esEec ™ 30 gode aed 
3gR06 Sotigoe, S50 o SeofRe 66 eiyton Dy, TSRS EIEEINS e e SyhEEF R 
5 DOBES sy Adfbetibod 0 AFR ToBS PR et i 63 Zavows HFTegbotits, 11) el Sosofod &te 
S8 Ioh P DEES B0t 0 Gagrore Discres: B $08 5760 Aot FonSe, T 08, €RS 50 
o S0ats Denith BomoGons SE 58S BOKS e B BAE BerSo. Sy, SoEhS Do SRors s 
R Bngre HBoD eivkiio DRETERI0ET Myoors Dte HHRE Q0BT Koit sipae. 12) a-Seop 535 
4t Do 6 8o B30 w86 Dot DES BEtre ties 580 NoEBonsy: S5 SREE, BG) a-@ErEBol 
Bonedl DBE (@S B), Driie: D-705, 6 (452, L0t 55 Hokorr, thescn w88 1, 6 0F, 
£uo8 (sobain). 37ES Fo. 8000023297 /9173528727 & 9265562818/ 9265562821/ 079-6813 6842/6869, 
sdond wé: support@auc tiontiger.net & ramprasad@auctiontiger.net 8o %85 saS, sdaed ©d: 
Manish. Bansal@tata capital.com, w4t ©6w0, 27B& 30:8588983696. 
% S0S08. 13) 08 SEB0DS BE Dudol® oS BEGHTES 1% 8835 D00, SSIELS SPoivS weded/ 
Goaiginge 356 w8 D563 AraSEcrD H0ck S8 Sh0 &r Sonba Km0, 14) B BOYY Do Kedd 
e BALE S5RS: hitpilisur isijddk € sspas 6165 Lok S6800IERYE. 15) Basdh D08 G Bgood: 
https://www tatacapital.com/property-disposal. html 
S03n iRoSol: & ef Gt eyl Jeo FBS B Joo FFIE hor 5P EEE/ DBSH B1ISIFIS 
DctolnosBe. & Dichos® ) B & DBe TS Bob Sosborrts Scr eb)S LHTED HrEd evdKe g 

@ngreE-380006, 

5 Sowth-9999078669  5cdh & 

25 0. 65/27Ti0 & 4, & 26y w0~ (4850 DY TN0) 353 SEEY Aees B 206,10 
305 Boese, 6653 G, Ao 684003 S SN0 EnSo. (TS + 2 SoBHED, 
ot 265 228031 55 ecoroes, B o 228031 Y SebiOe> DB otk 
o6 260,91 556 iR, S0 /23 /230 €18 Sou8 7 e 536 Saswded ) B3 
18 408, W 16, B8y gmivo, LAEIE oo, InS.0B S o, 
DiyS-eng8 2ey, 0erB-500055, 60 
sty 403ty S SRy0o : axb30.08 
addo : xS30.86 lpo : dd0.as/of 

0048 00r0 
+ 03082028 sy 306 00065 

(808 noBatred Bk ) B2008 50 308er) 

§340: sopEas & doora 
de: 07-08-2024 

o/~ 8BgE w40, 
i a8 SRl ) DRE 

SRaR deday, asnsG 
26529 5055 ZOS, Dekomee: 3-11-114, 
5 30.2, 15 008y, § Doaso, ehb sd, 

280 038, FPOERB-500074. 
285:040-49501072/7625079163 

Email : Ibnagar@canfinhomes.com 
(CIN No.: L85110KA1987PLC008699) 

RoeR) NS00 SIBE eaan, 50 @S0 
APPENDIX - IV - A [see proviso to rule 8 (6)] 

PEROPEGS & b55HES 65 PTRANE SR, & 2SFEE,Z00l5 0F iR 
2083 w540, 2002 S0 HROLH B (6) HSWO, TODBL Een I 

5 83-Soo 0 S80S 
BomoOT™ T (Herds b Bcb npgre ees(iinE(es) HOH) 

[ omtioien) & Bros BB Youer SSe/oGE, PERE BaLrE 08 
| SotindsD. 356 wihen wbEE 0650, ST S5 DRBE, S8 516 (o] 
03 Fasore Foetal 36.28.08.2024 5 ", ‘e 
[555:5)6° 637 H0uks “whis 56 v $8” ©F (FBF0ED K-zeo T 
o0 atisotoh. STRS %) DREE 68 § Sows (Heos, §58 Sovd 
acicood Hodks KB ot Tow, § BOTHY Sr8 (o) mESH) 
35.31.07.2024 68 &7.79,41,582/- (wXore OF) 5°I0 oo Soifd) 5] 
Zo mto Sotse S5 Sots rdabes Sr(h) Siiren S8, S0 56 HOdm) 
286 o) rbos® Sif. 

Bty 1S 6».49,75,000/- (@50me S0P S e B]) o Jo Erdrdben 
5ms) oy 60.4,97,500/- (@FTe Teoid ofe Sop S Jo v 
S0t Sraraven Srisi) 

CanFinHomes Ltd 
(SpOnScr CANARA_BANK) 
Jroie LowisS=5evosirs] 

wsliing Duvews inte Finlity 

2o) DS6Ene 
Sorvog, dez, )6 Sotivo, 6D XKE $O5, ATEIod $6GE:, TS, 
45290 008 58 585 30.102/1, 3¢5 30.1&26° Fwo ¢irdd Do 444 
St S 371.24 Sudone ©Depagh Ter gD 45.50 Jufin S 38.03) 
[Sndonod® 2a8HEP 1250 Siene $0§ Hair(EHS Hciros D) 
5008 o8 55 FB)oh DousrE® KBS IS Kot IoEB woSHE ) 
sa%@s To. 10855 Stgen. T Srten: aifo: L8 & Ty, Bhmo: 
S e 7y a-? £ & T, B2 SOT6 O 5 To. 102, Erb) 
[rtpen: &880: §508 ¥6%eD e 395 F0.3 DO § . 808 TP Hosy 
6 3265 F0.4, BBmo: 40° Bden) B, Ertyy: ©ir0 B 3D w0 LY 

L S858: § I8 Serorioaly 6 &5 1. 
R ) 

w::sgso 8 Abibiinen O dootie SHS 5 DLBE 6 65y 
3576 (https:/iwww.canfinhomes.com/SearchAuction.aspx) $oc) 
0570250, Si-B008® Ehbs Dok www.bankeauctionwizard.com 
3 : 06.08.2024 So/- whE)S efz8 
5340 : 260 £05 (eoerE) 3595 F°5%) 008 

+ 90000 e ® O O e E X TR X @ & OGO o O O e +


		2024-08-07T18:06:36+0530
	RUKHYA PARVEEN




